Election: 2008 General
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2008-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 40453

Ballots Cast: 25062
Voter Turnout: 62%
Active Precincts: 53

Candidate: LOUIS G. FINCH IV (REP)

Contest Name
CORONER

Contest: CORONER

Precinct

BYRON 2
SCOTT

MARION 2
MONROE
FLAGG 4

FLAGG 5

BYRON 4
BYRON 1
ROCKVALE 1
FLAGG 8

MT. MORRIS 4
BYRON 3

LEAF RIVER
MARION 1
TAYLOR
MARION 3
OREGON-NASHUA 6
PINE ROCK
FLAGG 3
FORRESTON 3
BUFFALO 1

PINE CREEK
BUFFALO 3

MT. MORRIS 3
OREGON-NASHUA 1
GRAND DETOUR
OREGON-NASHUA 4
ROCKVALE 2
FLAGG 6

FLAGG 9
BUFFALO 2

MT. MORRIS 1
FLAGG 7

Total Votes
20735

Total Votes
1037
993
843
739
650
586
578
538
536
530
526
495
492
468
465
461
458
445
444
395
391
383
381
369
367
366
365
362
355
345
342
330
324

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
100
100
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100
100
100
100
100
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100
100
100
100
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100
100
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100
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100
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100
100
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FLAGG 2

WHITE ROCK
DEMENT
LYNNVILLE
FORRESTON 1
FLAGG 1

FLAGG 11

MT. MORRIS 2
OREGON-NASHUA 3
OREGON-NASHUA 2
OREGON-NASHUA 5
FLAGG 10
MARYLAND
LINCOLN
WOOSUNG
FORRESTON 2
EAGLE POINT
BROOKVILLE
LAFAYETTE

322
315
311
291
268
266
262
258
256
248
242
238
231
219
183
153
128
109
76
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